DAYANAND MODEL SR. SEC. SCHOOL

DAYANAND NAGAR, JALANDHAR

FEE STRUCTURE (2023-24)

FIRST TIME (AT THE TIME OF NEW ADMISSION)
ADMISSION FEE
DEVELOPMENT FUND
e  Nursery, LKG and UKG
e  Onwards 1% to +2
ANNUALLY
YEARLY DEVELOPMENT CHARGES

(To be deposited in two parts)

MONTHLY TUTION FEE

NURSERY, LKG and UKG

ITOV

VITO X

XITO XII (MED/N/M WITH L.P/COM SCI. FEE)

XI'TO XII (MED/N/M WITH PHY. EDU/MUSIC FEE)
XI ”i“O XII (COM/ ARTS WITH PHY. EDU/MUSIC FEE)
XITO XII (COM/ ARTS WITH LP/COM SCI. FEE)

%3400

23500
29800

27600

2050
2450
%2600
23300
23150
22750
%2900

Model Sr. Sec. Schoo
Jalandhar Citv




